Scarborough City Dart League - 2023/2024

Pos Name

Team Name

WP

DO1

DCrkt

S01

WI/L

PPW

AS

121

7,8

4 Carl Tilley

6 Bob Johnson

RCL Br#258 Amigos

RCL Br#258 Amigos

26

25

5-20

9-15

0-0

0-0

16-0.36

14-0.364

18-56

30-41
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2.77

5.12

11




Scarborough City Dart League - 2023/2024

Standings were printed on Saturday, May 18th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: RCL Br#258 Amigos
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